Position

Senior Center Manager
Recreation Supervisor
Senior Svcs. Coordinator
Social Service Worker I
Office Assistant Il

Office Assistant |

Social Service Worker I
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Leader IlI-Hr
Social Svc Worker I-Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Meal Driver

Meal Driver

Meal Driver

Nutrition Aide

Nutrition Aide

Nutrition Aide
Recreation Leader | - Hr
Site Coordinator
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr
Recreation Leader Il - Hr

Dishwasher

Other Positions Held City

Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk
Norwalk

Norwalk

Department

Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs
Senior Programs

Senior Programs

Total Wages

$98,555
$97,926
$92,299
$61,395
$57,541
$54,479
$53,955
$52,330
$46,090
$33,386
$19,250
$18,855
$18,206
$17,808
$17,609
$15,524
$15,411
$15,193
$14,892
$13,068

$9,851

$9,359

$9,061

$8,555

$8,188

$1,644

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$48,441
$30,806
$41,072
$34,906
$39,310
$15,334
$26,788
$2,573
$0
$2,669
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



