Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Center Manager		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$98,555	\$48,441
Recreation Supervisor		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$97,926	\$30,806
Senior Svcs. Coordinator		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$92,299	\$41,072
Social Service Worker II		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$61,395	\$34,906
Office Assistant II		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$57,541	\$39,310
Office Assistant I		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$54,479	\$15,334
Social Service Worker II		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$53,955	\$26,788
Recreation Coordinator		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$52,330	\$2,573
Recreation Leader III-Hr		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$46,090	\$0
Social Svc Worker I-Hr		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$33,386	\$2,669
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$19,250	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$18,855	\$0
Meal Driver		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$18,206	\$0
Meal Driver		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$17,808	\$0
Meal Driver		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$17,609	\$0
Nutrition Aide		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$15,524	\$0
Nutrition Aide		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$15,411	\$0
Nutrition Aide		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$15,193	\$0
Recreation Leader I - Hr		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$14,892	\$0
Site Coordinator		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$13,068	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$9,851	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$9,359	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$9,061	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$8,555	\$0
Recreation Leader II - Hr		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$8,188	\$0
Dishwasher		Norwalk	Senior Programs	\$1,644	\$0